A-PLUS Specifications for Multi-layer Chip Ceramic Inductors Page 1 of 8
[
Rev. Effective Date Changed Contents Change reasons Approved By
01 / New release /
【This SPEC is total 8 pages including specifications and appendix. 】
【RoHS Compliant Parts】
Approved By Checked By Issued By
A-PLUS POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Rated
Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度
0.5
0.8
1.8
2.0
2.4
Units 单位 nH - MHz - MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 L Q Freq Q S.R.F DCR Ir T
SDCL0402H1N0□T01 1.0 8 500 10 12 19 21 23 11500 0.4 220
0.2±0.02
[.008±.0008]
SDCL0402H1N3□T01 1.3 8 500 10 12 19 21 23 11500 0.4 220
SDCL0402H1N6□T01 1.6 8 500 10 12 19 21 23 11500 0.4 220
SDCL0402H2N2□T01 2.2 8 500 9.5 11 18 20 22 7500 0.5 200
SDCL0402H2N4□T01 2.4 8 500 9.5 11 18 20 22 7500 0.5 200
SDCL0402H2N5□T01 2.5 8 500 9.5 11 18 20 22 7500 0.6 200
SDCL0402H3N0□T01 3.0 8 500 9 11 19 20 22 7500 0.8 200
SDCL0402H3N3□T01 3.3 8 500 9 11 18 20 22 7500 0.8 180
SDCL0402H3N9□T01 3.9 8 500 9 11 18 19 21 7500 1.0 180
SDCL0402H4N7□T01 4.7 8 500 9 11 19 20 22 6500 1.2 160
SDCL0402H5N1□T01 5.1 8 500 9 11 18 19 20 6500 1.3 160
SDCL0402H5N6□T01 5.6 8 500 10 12 17 22 24 6000 1.5 140
SDCL0402H6N8□T01 6.8 8 500 10 11 16 20 23 5500 1.8 140
SDCL0402H7N5□T01 7.5 8 500 10 13 17 22 24 4500 1.8 140
SDCL0402H8N2□T01 8.2 8 500 10 12 16 20 21 4500 2.0 140
SDCL0402H9N1□T01 9.1 8 500 10 13 17 21 23 4000 2.0 140
SDCL0402H15N□T01 12 7 500 8 12 16 15 14 4000 3.0 140
SDCL0402H16N□T01 16 7 500 8 11 13 12 11 2500 3.2 140
SDCL0402H18N□T01 18 7 500 7.5 10 11 10 9 2500 3.2 140